
Gore Rd.

 Innovation Dr.

Hwy 2

D’Artisan Rd.

Ros
e A

bb
ey

 

    
   D

r.Hwy 1
5

Hw
y 

15

Queen’s/
KGH

Rideau Town 
Centre

Innovation / 
Highway 15

Ba
go

t S
t.

King St.

W
est St.

Queen St.

Stops
1.     Highway 15 / Waterside
2.     Rose Abbey / Greenwood Park
3.     Rose Abbey / St. Martha
4.     Rose Abbey / McCallum
5.     Rose Abbey / Dalgleish
6.     Highway 15 / Medley
7.     Highway 15 / Barrett
8.     Highway 15 / Wellington
9.     Royal Military College
10.     Slush Puppie Place
11.     Craftsman / D’Artisan
12.     D’Artisan / Highway 2
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Express | Innovation / Highway 15 – Queen’s / KGH601 601A



Gore Rd.

 Innovation Dr.

 John Marks Ave.

Stuart St.

Ba
go

t S
t.

Queen’s/
KGH

Hwy 2

Ros
e A

bb
ey

 

    
   D

r.Hwy 1
5

Rideau Town 
Centre

Innovation Dr. 
Park & Ride

Downtown

Apprentice St.The Tragically  Hip Way

Stops
1.     Barrack / King 
2.     Royal Military College
3.     Highway 15 / Wellington
4.     Highway 15 / Barrett
5.     Highway 15 / Grenadier
6.     Rose Abbey / Dalgleish
7.     Rose Abbey / McCallum
8.     Rose Abbey / St. Martha
9.     Rose Abbey / Greenwood Park
10.     Highway 15 / Rose Abbey
11.     695 Innovation Dr.
12.     933 John Marks Ave.
13.     John Marks / Discovery
14.     Highway 2 / Highway 15
15.     Craftsman / D’Artisan Transfer Point
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Kingston Transit
Effective May 5, 2025 Express 601-602 Web: www.kingstontransit.ca

Phone: 613-546-0000

Weekday To Queen's / KGH Weekday To Innovation / Highway 15
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A 6:07 AM 6:13 AM 6:25 AM 6:30 AM A 6:12 AM 6:15 AM 6:24 AM 6:31 AM
A 6:27 AM 6:33 AM 6:45 AM 6:50 AM A 6:30 AM 6:33 AM 6:44 AM 6:53 AM
A 6:42 AM 6:48 AM 7:00 AM 7:05 AM A 6:50 AM 6:53 AM 7:04 AM 7:14 AM
A 6:55 AM 7:02 AM 7:15 AM 7:20 AM A 7:05 AM 7:08 AM 7:20 AM 7:30 AM
A 7:07 AM 7:14 AM 7:30 AM 7:35 AM A 7:20 AM 7:23 AM 7:35 AM 7:45 AM
A 7:22 AM 7:29 AM 7:45 AM 7:50 AM A 7:35 AM 7:38 AM 7:50 AM 8:00 AM
A 7:37 AM 7:45 AM 8:00 AM 8:05 AM A 7:50 AM 7:53 AM 8:05 AM 8:15 AM
A 7:52 AM 8:00 AM 8:15 AM 8:20 AM A 8:05 AM 8:08 AM 8:20 AM 8:30 AM
A 8:07 AM 8:15 AM 8:30 AM 8:35 AM A 8:20 AM 8:23 AM 8:35 AM 8:45 AM
A 8:22 AM 8:29 AM 8:45 AM 8:50 AM A 8:35 AM 8:38 AM 8:50 AM 9:00 AM
A 8:37 AM 8:44 AM 8:58 AM 9:03 AM A 8:50 AM 8:53 AM 9:05 AM 9:15 AM

9:07 AM 9:14 AM 9:28 AM 9:33 AM 9:03 AM 9:06 AM 9:19 AM 9:29 AM
9:37 AM 9:44 AM 9:58 AM 10:03 AM 9:33 AM 9:36 AM 9:49 AM 9:59 AM

10:07 AM 10:13 AM 10:28 AM 10:33 AM 10:03 AM 10:06 AM 10:19 AM 10:29 AM
10:37 AM 10:43 AM 10:58 AM 11:03 AM 10:33 AM 10:36 AM 10:49 AM 10:59 AM
11:07 AM 11:13 AM 11:28 AM 11:33 AM 11:03 AM 11:06 AM 11:19 AM 11:29 AM
11:37 AM 11:43 AM 11:58 AM 12:03 PM 11:33 AM 11:36 AM 11:49 AM 11:59 AM
12:07 PM 12:13 PM 12:28 PM 12:33 PM 12:03 PM 12:06 PM 12:19 PM 12:29 PM
12:37 PM 12:43 PM 12:58 PM 1:03 PM 12:33 PM 12:36 PM 12:49 PM 12:59 PM
1:07 PM 1:13 PM 1:28 PM 1:33 PM 1:03 PM 1:06 PM 1:20 PM 1:30 PM
1:37 PM 1:43 PM 1:58 PM 2:03 PM 1:33 PM 1:36 PM 1:50 PM 2:00 PM

- - 2:13 PM 2:18 PM 2:03 PM 2:06 PM 2:20 PM 2:30 PM
2:07 PM 2:13 PM 2:28 PM 2:33 PM 2:18 PM 2:21 PM 2:35 PM 2:46 PM

A 2:22 PM 2:29 PM 2:43 PM 2:48 PM A 2:33 PM 2:36 PM 2:49 PM 3:01 PM
A 2:37 PM 2:44 PM 2:58 PM 3:03 PM A 2:48 PM 2:51 PM 3:04 PM 3:16 PM
A 2:52 PM 2:59 PM 3:13 PM 3:18 PM A 3:03 PM 3:06 PM 3:19 PM 3:31 PM
A 3:07 PM 3:14 PM 3:28 PM 3:33 PM A 3:18 PM 3:21 PM 3:35 PM 3:46 PM
A 3:22 PM 3:29 PM 3:43 PM 3:48 PM A 3:33 PM 3:36 PM 3:49 PM 4:01 PM
A 3:37 PM 3:44 PM 3:58 PM 4:03 PM A 3:48 PM 3:51 PM 4:04 PM 4:16 PM
A 3:52 PM 3:59 PM 4:13 PM 4:18 PM A 4:03 PM 4:06 PM 4:19 PM 4:31 PM
A 4:07 PM 4:13 PM 4:28 PM 4:33 PM A 4:18 PM 4:21 PM 4:35 PM 4:46 PM
A 4:22 PM 4:28 PM 4:43 PM 4:48 PM A 4:33 PM 4:36 PM 4:49 PM 5:00 PM
A 4:37 PM 4:43 PM 4:58 PM 5:03 PM A 4:48 PM 4:51 PM 5:04 PM 5:15 PM
A 4:52 PM 4:58 PM 5:13 PM 5:18 PM A 5:03 PM 5:06 PM 5:18 PM 5:29 PM
A 5:07 PM 5:13 PM 5:28 PM 5:33 PM A 5:18 PM 5:21 PM 5:33 PM 5:44 PM
A 5:22 PM 5:28 PM 5:43 PM 5:48 PM A 5:33 PM 5:36 PM 5:48 PM 5:59 PM
A 5:37 PM 5:43 PM 5:58 PM 6:03 PM A 5:48 PM 5:51 PM 6:03 PM 6:14 PM
A 5:52 PM 5:58 PM 6:13 PM 6:18 PM 6:03 PM 6:06 PM 6:19 PM 6:28 PM

6:07 PM 6:13 PM 6:30 PM 6:35 PM 6:18 PM 6:21 PM 6:33 PM 6:43 PM
6:37 PM 6:43 PM 7:00 PM 7:05 PM 6:35 PM 6:38 PM 6:51 PM 7:00 PM
6:52 PM 6:58 PM 7:12 PM 7:17 PM 7:05 PM 7:08 PM 7:21 PM 7:30 PM
7:07 PM 7:13 PM 7:30 PM 7:35 PM 7:17 PM 7:20 PM 7:32 PM 7:42 PM
7:37 PM 7:43 PM 8:00 PM 8:05 PM 7:35 PM 7:38 PM 7:51 PM 8:00 PM
8:07 PM 8:13 PM 8:30 PM 8:35 PM 8:05 PM 8:08 PM 8:21 PM 8:30 PM
8:37 PM 8:43 PM 9:00 PM 9:05 PM 8:35 PM 8:38 PM 8:51 PM 9:00 PM
9:07 PM 9:13 PM 9:30 PM 9:35 PM 9:05 PM 9:08 PM 9:20 PM 9:29 PM
9:37 PM 9:43 PM 10:00 PM 10:05 PM 9:35 PM 9:38 PM 9:50 PM 9:59 PM

10:07 PM 10:13 PM 10:30 PM 10:35 PM 10:05 PM 10:08 PM 10:20 PM 10:29 PM
10:40 PM 10:46 PM 11:06 PM 11:11 PM 10:35 PM 10:38 PM 10:50 PM 10:59 PM

11:11 PM 11:14 PM 11:26 PM 11:35 PM




